
Lease: S BAKER
i

Well#: L-6 '~\JJ
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~D%~VIGES,)~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE, NW, SE, S: 5, T:20,

OPR#: 3895 If A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
S.R.:23, E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODUcJfPN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:~ ~I~OPR#: 4339 ••• f-., .Jl4.

Office # 913-795-2991
FEL: 34eS ~4lD

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4

API#: 15-107-24418-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-2-11

3022 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-3-11

SN: 239 Packer: TO: I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 8-2-11
1 2 CLAY SET TIME: 2:00PM

17 19 LIME CALLED: 11:00 AM- BECKY

4 23 SHALE

3 26 BLACK SHALE
LONGSTRING: 302 2 7/8,8 RD PIPE, TD- 310
SET TIME: 1:00PM, 8-3-11

2 28 LIME CALLED: 11:30 AM- BECKY
S 33 SHALE

6 39 LIME

1 40 BLACK SHALE

10 50 SHALE (LiMEY)

11 61 SHALE

22 83 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)

108 191 SHALE

1 192 BLACK SHALE

5 197 SHALE

7 204 LIME

21 225 SHALE (SOME GAS)

2 227 LIME

7 234 SHALE

3 237 LIME

2 239 SHALE

2.5 241.5 LIGHT SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

15.5 257 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 260 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT
SHOW OF WATER)

0.5 260.5 OIL SAND (FRACTORE) (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT
SHOW OF WATER)

2.5 265 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 268 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

18 287 SHALE

2 289 COAL

5 294 SHALE

9 303 LIME

TD 310 SHALE



,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: L-6 .r:::.W
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE, NW, SE,S: 5, T:20,

Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: S. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:~<;<\3

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: ~ 3LilD
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24418-00-00

Started: 8-2-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 8-3-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 240 ---------

1 241 1
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL) (SAND STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)

241.5
2 242 1

3 243 1

4 244 1

5 245 1.5

6 246 1.5

7 247 1.5

8 248 1.5

9 249 1.5

10 250 1.5

11 251 2

12 252 3

13 253 2.5

14 254 2.5

15 255 3

16 256 1.5

17 257 1.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 257

18 258 1.5

19 259 1.5

20 260 1.5 OIL SAND (SAND SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT SHOW OF WATER)

Dale Jackson Production Co



Averx. b~6'l'ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033034
Special Time; 15:12:46
InstrC01lcns Ship Dal.: 07/26/11

Invoice D41!: 07/2B/1'
Sala rsp Ii; SCOLEMAN STEVE Aoct tap coda: Due Date: 09/05/11"

SDldTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVe,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,/NC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (913) 837-2823

Cu!tomsr#: 3570021 Cu'tomar po: ON:f3rBy:

opy
E

CENUMBER
DENCE

5TH
pOjll",gOI T as

ORDER
315.00
200.00

14.00

TAlt Prlce/Uom !SHIP !L U/M! ITEM# PRICE I EXTENSIONDESCRIPTION
PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.2900 2811.35
6. moo , 020.00

17.0000 238.00

54113.121

i
I

243.77\

Sales total $3869.35FillED BY CHeCKec BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA LINNCOUNTY
11---- nECEIVEOCOMPLETEANDINGOODOONomON ---lITaxable

Non-taxable
Tax #

3969.35
0.00 Sales; tax

x
ITOTAL

2 - customer COpy
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